State First Name

AL Mike
AL Robert
AL Terri
AR Tim

CA Gavin
CA Jim

CA Jim

CA Joaquin
CA Rudy
CA Mike
CA Tom
CA Bob
CA Tom
CA Amerish
CA Jim

CA Jim

CA David
CA Pete
CA Lou

CA Scott
CT Jim

CT Jim

FL Stephanie
GA Brad
GA Jason
GA Hank
1A Joni

IL Michael
IL Grant
IL Thomas
IL Dan

IL Ryan

IL James
IL Norine
IL Mark
IL Dan

IL Win

IL William
IL Terri

IL Robin
IL Mike

IL S. Raja
IL Brad

IL Bill

IL Bill

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

January-June 2020 CATPAC Disbursements
District

Last Name
Rogers
Aderholt
Sewell
Griffin
Newsom
Cooper
Frazier
Arambula
Salas
Gipson
Daly
Archuleta
Umberg
Bera
Costa
Costa
Valadao
Aguilar
Correa
Peters
Himes
Himes
Murphy
Thomas
Anavitarte
Johnson
Ernst
Madigan
Wehrli
Morrison
Ugaste
Spain
Durkin
Hammond
Batinick
Brady
Stoller
Brady
Bryant
Kelly
Quigley
Krishnamoorthi
Schneider
Foster
Foster

3
4
7

11
31
32
64
69
32
34

16
16
21
31
46
52

o

21
31

22
41
54
65
73
82
93
97
105
37
44
58

10
11
11

Office

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Lt. Governor
Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

Election

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020

Convention 2020
Convention 2020

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020

Amount

$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,700
$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$500

$500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$2,500
$2,500

$500
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500



State First Name Last Name
IL Mike Bost

IL Adam Kinzinger
IL Cheri Bustos

IL Darin LaHood
IN Brian Buchanan
IN Jim Baird

KS Richard Proehl

KS Ron Highland
KY Brett Guthrie
LA Steve Scalise

LA Cedric Richmond
MD Steny Hoyer

Ml Haley Stevens
MO Ann Wagner
MO Jason Smith

MS Trent Kelly

MS Bennie Thompson
MS Cindy Hyde-Smith
MT Steven Daines
NC Roy Cooper
NC James Dixon

NC John Bell

NC Donna White

NC John Szoka

NC John Sauls

NC David Lewis

NC Robert Reives
NC John Torbett
NC Bill Rabon
NC Jim Burgin
NC Phillip Berger
NC Joyce Krawiec
NC Richard Hudson
NY Kathleen Rice

NY Gregory Meeks
NY Gregory Meeks
NY Tom Reed

OH Michael Turner
OK Kevin Hern

OK Frank Lucas

OR Peter DeFazio
OR Kurt Schrader
PA Chrissy Houlahan
PA Chrissy Houlahan
PA George J. (Mike) Kelly

SC William Sandifer

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

District

12
16
17
18
7
4
7
51

10
26
45
51
53
54
108

Office

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
U.S. House
State House
State House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House

Election

General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020

Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000

$500
$2,500

$500

$500
$2,500
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000



State
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
uT
VA
VA
WA
WA
WA
Wi
WI

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

First Name
Gary

J. David
JAY
Murrell
Michael
Harvey
J. Thomas
Kevin
Paul
Lindsey
Jim
Glenn
Dan
Keith
Geanie
Trent
Drew
Chris
Toni
Steve
Paul
Donna
Van
Wesley
Kevin
Kay
Vicente
Michael
Henry
Eddie
Jon

Don
Gerry
Suzan
Rick
Derek
Ron
Gwendolynne

Last Name
Simrill
Weeks
LUCAS
Smith
Gambrell
Peeler
McElveen
Johnson
Campbell
Graham
Cooper
Hegar
Flynn

Bell
Morrison
Ashby
Darby
Turner
Rose
Allison
Bettencourt
Campbell
Taylor
Hunt
Brady
Granger
Gonzalez
Cloud
Cuellar
Johnson
Huntsman
Beyer
Connolly
DelBene
Larsen
Kilmer
Kind
Moore

District

46
51
65
67
4

14
35
36
44

30
57
72
101
110
121
7
25

12
15
27
28
30

A W ON B

Office

State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. Senate
U.S. House

State Comptroller

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Governor
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

Election

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
General 2020
Primary 2020

Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$10,000
$4,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000



State First Name Last Name District Office

Election

January-June 2020 CATPAC Supported Organizations

AZ Thunderbolt PAC (McSally-AZ-USS)

DC Across the Aisle PAC

DC MinePAC (National Mining Association)
GA PAC Unitatis

GA GA House Rep Trust Inc

IL IL Rep Senate Campaign Cmte

IL IL Rep Senate Campaign Cmte

IL IL Rep. House Organization

KY Bluegrass Cmte (McConnell-KY-USS)

SC Tomorrow Is Meaningful PAC (Scott-SC-USS)
TX TX Rep Senate Caucus

us View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC)
us New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

us CoalPAC (Natl Mining Assn)

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Amount

$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500



