January-June 2020 CATPAC Disbursements

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
AL	Mike	Rogers	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
AL	Robert	Aderholt	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
AL	Terri	Sewell	7	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
AR	Tim	Griffin	·	Lt. Governor	Primary 2022	\$2,700
CA	Gavin	Newsom		Governor	Primary 2022	\$5,000
CA	Jim	Cooper	9	State House	General 2020	\$1,500
CA	Jim	Frazier	11	State House	General 2020	\$2,500
CA	Joaquin	Arambula	31	State House	General 2020	\$1,500
CA	Rudy	Salas	32	State House	General 2020	\$1,500
CA	Mike	Gipson	64	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
CA	Tom	Daly	69	State House	General 2020	\$1,500
CA	Bob	Archuleta	32	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,500
CA	Tom	Umberg	34	State Senate	Primary 2022 Primary 2022	\$1,500
CA	Amerish	Bera	7	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
			16	U.S. House	General 2020	
CA	Jim	Costa				\$2,500
CA	Jim	Costa	16 21	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
CA	David	Valadao		U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Pete	Aguilar	31	U.S. House	General 2020	\$1,500
CA	Lou	Correa	46	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
CA	Scott	Peters	52	U.S. House	General 2020	\$5,000
CT	Jim 	Himes	4	U.S. House	Convention 2020	\$2,500
CT	Jim	Himes	4	U.S. House	Convention 2020	\$2,500
FL	Stephanie	Murphy	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
GA	Brad	Thomas	21	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Jason	Anavitarte	31	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Hank	Johnson	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IA	Joni	Ernst		U.S. Senate	General 2020	\$5,000
IL	Michael	Madigan	22	State House	General 2020	\$1,000
IL	Grant	Wehrli	41	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Thomas	Morrison	54	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Dan	Ugaste	65	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Ryan	Spain	73	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL	James	Durkin	82	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL	Norine	Hammond	93	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Mark	Batinick	97	State House	General 2020	\$1,000
IL	Dan	Brady	105	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Win	Stoller	37	State Senate	General 2020	\$5,000
IL	William	Brady	44	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$5,000
IL	Terri	Bryant	58	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Robin	Kelly	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL	Mike	Quigley	5	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
IL	S. Raja	Krishnamoorthi	8	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
IL	Brad	Schneider	10	U.S. House	General 2020	\$5,000
IL	Bill	Foster	11	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
IL	Bill	Foster	11	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
IL	Mike	Bost	12	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
IL	Adam	Kinzinger	16	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
IL	Cheri	Bustos	17	U.S. House	General 2020	\$5,000
IL	Darin	LaHood	18	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
IN	Brian	Buchanan	7	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
IN	Jim	Baird	4	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
KS	Richard	Proehl	7	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
KS	Ron	Highland	51	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
KY	Brett	Guthrie	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
LA	Steve	Scalise	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
LA	Cedric	Richmond	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$3,000
MD	Steny	Hoyer	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MI	Haley	Stevens	11	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
MO	Ann	Wagner	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
MO	Jason	Smith	8	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MS	Trent	Kelly	1	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
MS	Bennie	Thompson	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
MS	Cindy	Hyde-Smith		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5,000
MT	Steven	Daines		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NC	Roy	Cooper		Governor	General 2020	\$5,000
NC	James	Dixon	4	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	John	Bell	10	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Donna	White	26	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	John	Szoka	45	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	John	Sauls	51	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	David	Lewis	53	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Robert	Reives	54	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	John	Torbett	108	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
NC	Bill	Rabon	8	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Jim	Burgin	12	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Phillip	Berger	30	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Joyce	Krawiec	31	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,000
NC	Richard	Hudson	8	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
NY	Kathleen	Rice	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
NY	Gregory	Meeks	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NY	Gregory	Meeks	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NY	Tom	Reed	23	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
OH	Michael	Turner	10	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ОК	Kevin	Hern	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
ОК	Frank	Lucas	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
OR	Peter	DeFazio	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
OR	Kurt	Schrader	5	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,000
PA	Chrissy	Houlahan	6	U.S. House	General 2020	\$1,000
PA	Chrissy	Houlahan	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
PA	George J. (Mike)	Kelly	16	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
SC	William	Sandifer	2	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
SC	Gary	Simrill	46	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	J. David	Weeks	51	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	JAY	LUCAS	65	State House Primary 2020		\$1,000
SC	Murrell	Smith	67	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Michael	Gambrell	4	State Senate Primary 2020		\$1,000
SC	Harvey	Peeler	14	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	J. Thomas	McElveen	35	State Senate	General 2020	\$1,000
SC	Kevin	Johnson	36	State Senate	General 2020	\$1,000
SC	Paul	Campbell	44	State Senate	General 2020	\$1,000
SC	Lindsey	Graham		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5,000
TN	Jim	Cooper	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
TX	Glenn	Hegar		State Comptroller	General 2020	\$5,000
TX	Dan	Flynn	2	State House	General 2020	\$1,000
TX	Keith	Bell	4	State House	General 2020	\$1,000
TX	Geanie	Morrison	30	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TX	Trent	Ashby	57	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TX	Drew	Darby	72	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TX	Chris	Turner	101	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TX	Toni	Rose	110	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
TX	Steve	Allison	121	State House	General 2020	\$1,000
TX	Paul	Bettencourt	7	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,500
TX	Donna	Campbell	25	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,500
TX	Van	Taylor	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TX	Wesley	Hunt	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
TX	Kevin	Brady	8	U.S. House	General 2020	\$5,000
TX	Kay	Granger	12	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
TX	Vicente	Gonzalez	15	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,000
TX	Michael	Cloud	27	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,000
TX	Henry	Cuellar	28	U.S. House	General 2020	\$5,000
TX	Eddie	Johnson	30	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
UT	Jon	Huntsman		Governor	Primary 2020	\$10,000
VA	Don	Beyer	8	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$4,000
VA	Gerry	Connolly	11	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
WA	Suzan	DelBene	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
WA	Rick	Larsen	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
WA	Derek	Kilmer	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
WI	Ron	Kind	3	U.S. House	General 2020	\$2,500
WI	Gwendolynne	Moore	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount		
January-June 2020 CATPAC Supported Organizations								
AZ	Thunderbolt P	AC (McSally-AZ-USS	5)		2020	\$5,000		
DC	Across the Ais	le PAC			2020	\$2,500		
DC	MinePAC (National Mining Association)				2020	\$2,500		
GA	PAC Unitatis				2020	\$2,500		
GA	GA House Rep	Trust Inc			2020	\$2,500		
IL	IL Rep Senate	Campaign Cmte			2020	\$1,500		
IL	IL Rep Senate	Campaign Cmte			2020	\$2,500		
IL	IL Rep. House	Organization			2020	\$2,500		
KY	Bluegrass Cmt	e (McConnell-KY-US	SS)		2020	\$2,500		
SC	Tomorrow Is I	Meaningful PAC (Sco	tt-SC-USS)		2020	\$2,000		
TX	TX Rep Senate	Caucus			2020	\$2,500		
US	View PAC (Val	ue in Electing Wome	en PAC)		2020	\$1,000		
US	New Democra	nt Coalition Action Fu	und		2020	\$5,000		
US	CoalPAC (Natl	Mining Assn)			2020	\$2,500		